
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
CITIES PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUE EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUE DIFFERENCE

1980 THE VILLAGE 2,719,965 1,013,817 18,796,090 22,529,872 3,519,305 19,010,567  
1981 THE VILLAGE 3,243,640 1,163,253 19,036,935 23,443,828 3,456,335 19,987,493 976,926 5.14%
1982 THE VILLAGE 3,429,255 1,297,341 20,263,085 24,989,681 3,394,125 21,595,556 1,608,063 8.05%
1983 THE VILLAGE 3,540,650 1,293,982 20,771,515 25,606,147 3,339,895 22,266,252 670,696 3.11%
1984 THE VILLAGE 3,963,775 1,161,078 23,695,110 28,819,963 3,286,000 25,533,963 3,267,711 14.68%
1985 THE VILLAGE 4,444,028 1,061,564 24,072,710 29,578,302 3,243,000 26,335,302 801,339 3.14%
1986 THE VILLAGE 4,389,929 1,001,056 24,061,270 29,452,255 3,170,000 26,282,255 (53,047) -0.20%
1987 THE VILLAGE 4,590,359 1,080,211 29,967,848 35,638,418 3,074,000 32,564,418 6,282,163 23.90%
1988 THE VILLAGE 4,355,207 1,063,020 28,809,578 34,227,805 3,028,000 31,199,805 (1,364,613) -4.19%
1989 THE VILLAGE 5,472,849 1,114,899 28,710,344 35,298,092 2,948,000 32,350,092 1,150,287 3.69%
1990 THE VILLAGE 4,353,401 1,143,187 26,005,422 31,502,010 2,876,000 28,626,010 (3,724,082) -11.51%
1991 THE VILLAGE 4,714,472 1,076,101 25,457,390 31,247,963 2,802,000 28,445,963 (180,047) -0.63%
1992 THE VILLAGE 6,781,828 983,626 25,679,862 33,445,316 2,780,000 30,665,316 2,219,353 7.80%
1993 THE VILLAGE 5,576,956 891,831 26,037,664 32,506,451 2,759,000 29,747,451 (917,865) -2.99%
1994 THE VILLAGE 5,701,681 1,019,069 26,207,912 32,928,662 2,723,000 30,205,662 458,211 1.54%
1995 THE VILLAGE 6,933,068 1,018,203 29,694,535 37,645,806 2,692,000 34,953,806 4,748,144 15.72%
1996 THE VILLAGE 5,968,555 1,075,696 29,595,408 36,639,659 2,671,000 33,968,659 (985,147) -2.82%
1997 THE VILLAGE 6,502,093 956,810 30,349,939 37,808,842 2,728,000 35,080,842 1,112,183 3.27%
1998 THE VILLAGE 6,394,201 964,049 31,444,041 38,802,291 2,803,000 35,999,291 918,449 2.62%
1999 THE VILLAGE 6,778,618 1,007,416 33,305,705 41,091,739 2,761,000 38,330,739 2,331,448 6.48%
2000 THE VILLAGE 6,945,143 1,044,321 35,208,782 43,198,246 2,741,000 40,457,246 2,126,507 5.55%
2001 THE VILLAGE 7,074,690 1,092,649 38,702,369 46,869,708 2,704,000 44,165,708 3,708,462 9.17%
2002 THE VILLAGE 6,603,286 1,302,677 40,072,552 47,978,515 2,745,000 45,233,515 1,067,807 2.42%
2003 THE VILLAGE 6,898,937 1,319,396 41,731,387 49,949,720 2,727,000 47,222,720 1,989,205 4.40%
2004 THE VILLAGE 6,599,551 1,306,904 44,029,615 51,936,070 2,684,000 49,252,070 2,029,350 4.30%
2005 THE VILLAGE 7,462,734 1,371,703 46,369,963 55,204,400 2,633,999 52,570,401 3,318,331 6.74%
2006 THE VILLAGE 5,528,813 1,393,532 49,090,234 56,012,579 2,540,000 198,494                        53,274,085 703,684 1.34%
2007 THE VILLAGE less TIF 5,766,973 1,271,130 51,776,464 58,814,567 2,470,000 211,809                        56,132,758 2,858,673 5.37%
2008 THE VILLAGE less TIF 4,789,557 1,201,460 54,590,075 60,581,092 2,405,000 226,867                        57,949,225 1,816,467 3.24%
2009 THE VILLAGE less TIF 5,233,373 1,197,078 56,820,870 63,251,321 2,353,000 266,625                        60,631,696 2,682,471 4.63%
2010 THE VILLAGE less TIF 5,094,979 1,313,020 58,364,425 64,772,424 2,334,000 324,382                        62,114,042 1,482,346 2.44%
2011 THE VILLAGE less TIF 4,983,877 1,391,368 59,803,320 66,178,565 2,319,000 356,508                        63,503,057 1,389,015 2.24%
2012 THE VILLAGE less TIF 5,752,578 1,305,877 60,651,437 67,709,892 2,237,000 380,445                        65,092,447 1,589,390 2.50%
2013 THE VILLAGE less TIF 5,549,119 1,261,450 61,814,247 68,624,816 2,151,000 382,974                        66,090,842 998,395 1.53%
2014 THE VILLAGE less TIF 7,005,506 1,316,230 63,721,978 72,043,714 2,088,000 405,987                        69,549,727 3,458,885 5.23%
2015 THE VILLAGE less TIF 6,333,286 1,365,582 65,992,212 73,691,080 2,032,000 397,049                        71,262,031 1,712,304 2.46%
2016 THE VILLAGE less TIF 5,795,557 1,295,691 67,591,600 74,682,848 1,955,000 413,532                        72,314,316 1,052,285 1.48%
2017 THE VILLAGE less TIF 6,930,667 1,737,691 71,447,338 80,115,696 1,949,000 444,246                        77,722,450 5,408,134 7.48%
2018 THE VILLAGE less TIF 6,889,538 1,746,683 73,106,023 81,742,244 1,863,000 536,938                        79,342,306 1,619,856 2.08%
2019 THE VILLAGE less TIF 7,235,449 1,671,356 77,494,955 86,401,760 1,808,000 609,794                        83,983,966 4,641,660 5.85%
2020 THE VILLAGE less TIF 7,011,738 1,787,186 82,199,631 90,998,555 1,744,000 649,937                        88,604,618 4,620,652 5.50%
2021 THE VILLAGE less TIF 7,627,065 1,961,853 86,074,749 95,663,667 1,718,000 646,942                        93,298,725 4,694,107 5.30%
2022 THE VILLAGE less TIF 8,983,255 1,962,210 90,863,401 101,808,866 1,671,000 700,980                        99,436,886 6,138,161 6.58%
2023 THE VILLAGE less TIF 10,079,247 2,118,873 96,613,319 108,811,439 1,648,000 767,763                        106,395,676 6,958,790 7.00%
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